SiliaFlash
®
Irregular Silica Gels
W: www.velocityscientific.com.au
E: info@velocityscientific.com.au
P: 1300 855 315
Velocity Scientific Solutions

134
SiliaFlash Ordering Information
SiliaFlash Ordering Information
Product Number Name
Particle Size
(µm)
Pore  Diameter
(Å)
R10030A F40 40 - 63  40
R10040A G40 60 - 200  40
R10070A B40 200 - 500  40
R10010B C60 0 - 20  60
R10013B I60 15 - 25  60
R10014B A60  5 - 20  60
R10015B S60  15 - 35  60
R10017B E60  15 - 40  60
R10019B D60  10 - 30  60
R10023B R60 20 - 45  60
R10030B F60 40 - 63  60
R12030B P60 40 - 63  60
R10040B G60 60 - 200  60
R10050B M60 60 - 120 60
R10060B L60 120 - 200  60
R10070B B60 200 - 500  60
R10015D S90  15 - 35  90
R10030D F90 40 - 63  90
R10040D G90 60 - 200  90
R10070D B90 200 - 500  90
R10040H G150 60 - 200  150
R10050H M150 60 - 120 150
R10060H L150 120 - 200  150
R10072H B150 250 - 500  150
R10030M F300  40-63  300
pH (5% w/w): 6.5 - 7.5, Volatile content: ≤ 7
Tip : Silica gel standardization is possible by eliminating the residual moisture.
Place the silica inside a vacuum oven and heat at 130 °C during 30 minutes.
Cool to room temperature and pack column.